
TOLERANCES (EXCEPT AS NOTED):
 DEC.       INCH            mm       ANGLE 
      .X         0.1           [ 3]        0.5
    .XX       0.03         [ 0.8]
  .XXX     0.005       [ 0.13]
.XXXX   0.0005     [ 0.013]
REMOVE BURRS & BREAK SHARP
EDGES:  .003/.015 [.08/.38] X 45
CORNER FILLETS:  R.02 [.5]
MACHINED SURFACES:   125        3.2
                                   INCH       mm
mm DIMENSIONS IN [BRACKETS] 
ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY
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WARNING
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(2) 1.13 KNOCKOUTS

 5.00 

 4.00 

 5.00 

 3.00 

 5.50 

 2.75 

 .34  .88 

 2.44 

 4.88 

(6) .34 HOLES
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DASH 
NO. "C" "AD"

600 11.19 3.69
650 11.69 4.16
700 12.19 4.69
750 12.69 5.19
775 12.94 5.44
800 13.19 5.69
850 13.69 6.19
900 14.19 6.69


